
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

13.5"

16"

16.5"

52.5"

6.25"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 7.93lb

Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1:

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

Bulb 1

B11 • 3 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 27" x 27" x 9"

Carton 1 Weight: 12lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Gorgeous layers of Capiz shell, in alternating circles and rectangles, dangle from an Aged Brass frame for a sophisticated coastal
aesthetic. This stunning design, available in a small and large chandelier, is the perfect centerpiece for your bedroom or living room
update. Part of our Megan Molten x Mitzi Tastemakers collection.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120

MELISA
H715803-AGB
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